FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) RECORDATION FO	RM COVER SHEET		Docket No.:	
(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TRADEMAF 03 - 21	-2005	ONLY	Neogen 3.1-121	
IMOS/REVU3			▼ ▼	
To the Director of the United States Patent and		d original docu	ments or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 10296	52727	ss of receiving	g party(ies):	
Hess & Clark, Inc. Individual(s)	Name: Hess & Internal Address Street Address: City: Lansing Individual(s) Association General Parti Limited Partin Corporation-S	Clark, Inc. 620 Lesher P citizenship nership ership State Michig	State: MI ZIP: 48912	
OtherExecution Date: August 11, 2004	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic designation is			
Application number(s) or registration numbers(s): A. Trademark / Service Mark Application No.(s)	1,519,492 2, 1,227,240 1,	Service Mark F ,215,471 ,356,452 ,583,280	Registration No.(s) 2,772,049 2,375,789 1,516,939	
Additional numbers	🛛 Yes 🔲 No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of registrations investigations			
Name: Ian C. McLeod Internal Address: McLEOD & MOYNE, P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$565.00 ☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 2190 Commons Parkway	8. Deposit account			
City: Okemos State: MI ZIP: 48864		es)		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
Ian C. McLeod Name of Person Signing	Signature		March 10, 2005 Date	

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and

Recordation Form Cover Sheet TRADEMARKS ONLY - Page 2

- B. Trademark Registration Nos.
 - 1,938,028
 2,168,478
 2,181,339
 1,942,189
 590,765
 2,836,191
 1,644,737
 1,490,781
 892,301
 2,724,743

2,113,597 900,603 1,586,459

FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) RF OR 25	3-2004∧	Docket No.:	
(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) OMB 1994-97 LegalStar	DI TININ THE PART THE	Neogen 3.1-121	
TM05/Rev03 Tab settings → → →		V V	
To the Director of the United States Patent and 1	19379 ariginal document	ments or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving	party(ies):	
Hess & Clark, Inc.			
•	Name: Hess & Clark, Inc.		
	Internal Address:		
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 620 Lesher Pl	ace	
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	City: Lansing	State: MI 7IP: 48912	
☑ Corporation-State Ohio			
Other	☐ Individual(s) citizenship		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Association☐ General Partnership		
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership		
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Other		
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the Unite	d States, a domestic	
Execution Date: August 11, 1004	designation is ☐ Yes ☐ N (Designations must be a separate document from		
Excodution Suite. Tragast 11, 1001	Additional name(s) & address(es)		
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registr	ation No.(s)	
7		2,772,049	
08/20/2004 MGETACHE 00000028 1519492		2,375,789	
01 F#:8521 40.00 DP	1,627,901 1,583,280 1	1,516,939	
02 FC:8522 525.00 00 Additional numbers	🛛 Yes 🔲 No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications an	d	
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:		
Name: Ian C. McLeod			
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ \$565.00	
Internal Address:			
McLeod & Moyne, P.C.	Litolosed		
	Authorized to be charged to	deposit account	
Object Address and Grant Publisher	8. Deposit account number:		
Street Address: 2190 Commons Parkway			
	12.0610.5		
City: Okemos State: MI ZIP: 48864	13-0610 for any deficiencies	- A -1	
	JSE THIS SPACE	<u> </u>	
9. Statement and signature.	70L THOU AVE		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informa	ntion is true and correct and any atta	ched copy is a true copy	
of the original document.	1 0		
Ian C. McLeod		ugust 16, 2004	
Name of Person Signing	Signature cover sheet attachments and	— Date	

Recordation Form Cover Sheet

TRADEMARKS ONLY - Page 2

B. Trademark Registration Nos.

1,938,028

2,168,478

2,181,339

1,942,189

590,765

2,836,191

1,644,737

1,490,781

892,301

2,724,743

2,113,597

900,603

1,586,459

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Hess & Clark, In., an Ohio Corporation, whose principal office address is 620 Lesher Place, Lansing, Michigan 48912, is the owner of the trademarks and Registrations set forth below; and

WHEREAS, Hess & Clark, Inc., a Michigan corporation, whose principal office address is 620 Lesher Place, Lansing, Michigan 48912 is desirous of acquiring said marks and Registrations;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable considerations, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Hess & Clark, Inc., an Ohio Corporation, does hereby assign unto Hess & Clark, Inc., a Michigan Corporation, all right, title, and interest in and to, together with the good will of the business symbolized by, the following marks:

Registra	tion No.	<u>Mark</u>	Our Ref.
Reg. No.	1,519,492 1,227,240 1,627,901 2,215,471 1,356,452 1,583,280 2,772,049 2,375,789 1,516,939 1,938,028 2,168,478 2,168,478 2,181,339 1,942,189 590,765 2,836,191 1,644,737 1,490,781 892,301	AEROBAN DC&R DISCAN FASCURE FOAM-AIR IOFEC KEN VET & Design KENCARE KENLYTE KENVET KLENSIMAX KENVISOL KV & Design NF-180 NFZ NUTRIFOAL OF-265 PANTEK	4.3-77 4.3-78 4.3-79 4.3-80 4.3-81 4.3-82 4.3-83 4.3-85 4.3-86 4.3-89 4.3-90 4.3-91 4.3-91 4.3-93 4.3-94
	2,724,743 2,113,597	PARVOSAN PARVOSOL	4.3-95 4.3-96
	2,113,597 900,603	PARVOSOL SUL-TROL-E	4.3-96 4.3-97
_	1,586,459	TRYAD	4.3-98

Dated: August 1, 2004.

Hess & Clark, Inc.
(Ohio Corporation)

By: I James L. Herbert
President

STATE OF MICHIGAN:

Subscribed, sworn, and acknowledged before me this day of Clark, Ohio Corporation.

Resident of Hess & Clark, Ohio Corporation.

SEAL

RECORDED: 08/19/2004

My Commission Expires: 04/04/08

KAREN A. JOHNSON Notary Public, Eaton County, Mi Acting in Ingham County, MI My Commission Expires 04/04/2008